
Communiqué no. 3313-15 December 2019

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sun 15 Dec 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.151

70,929

10.353

69,545

1 220 RUDYK Mateusz POL Winner Winner

2 248 TJON EN FA Jair SUR +0.065 +0.073

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.324

69,740

9.831

73,238

1 210 WEBSTER Sam NZL Winner Winner

2 70 GLAETZER Matthew AUS +0.034 +0.026

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Report Created  SUN 15 DEC 2019 16:56 Page 1/1

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by




