## **TISSOT**

## 13-15 December 2019

## Communiqué no. 33

## Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Sun 15 Dec 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	10.151	10.353	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	70,929	69,545	
	1	220	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	Winner	Winner	
	2	248	TJON EN FA Jair	SUR	+0.065	+0.073	
				200m Time:	10.324	9.831	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	69,740	73,238	
	1	210	WEBSTER Sam	NZL	Winner	Winner	
	2	70	GLAETZER Matthew	AUS	+0.034	+0.026	

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

TITLE SPONSOR

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by

Page 1/1

Report Created SUN 15 DEC 2019 16:56





INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS



